Product Datasheet
Product Information
Flexel® 3D standard bags are designed for processing,
 storage and transport of large volume biopharmaceutical
solutions in drums. They provide a single-use alternative
to traditional stainless steel vessels in a large variety of
 applications.
Cost reduction and Risk reduction

Sterilization by Gamma Irradiation
3
Ordering Information
1. Standard Flexel® 3D Bags for Drum With Silicone Tubes
Part Number Description Tubing Top Port 1 Top Port 2 Top Port 3 Top Port 4 Qty | Box
FXB207614 Flexel® 50 L
for Drum - Silicone
Silicone ½” × ¾” × 0.75 m (30”)
½” MPX male
+ sealing cap
½” × ¾” × 0.75 m (30”)
½” MPX female
+ sealing plug
⅛” × ¼” × 0.45 m (30”)
TPE + sealing plug
Plug 10
FXB207615 Flexel® 100 L
for Drum - Silicone
Silicone ½” × ¾” × 0.75 m (30”)
½” MPX male
+ sealing cap
½” × ¾” × 0.75 m (30”)
½” MPX female
+ sealing plug
⅛” × ¼” × 0.45 m (30”)
TPE + sealing plug
Plug 10
FXB207616 Flexel® 200 L
for Drum - Silicone
Silicone ½” × ¾” × 0.75 m (30”)
½” MPX male
+ sealing cap
½” × ¾” × 0.75 m (30”)
½” MPX female
+ sealing plug
⅛” × ¼” × 0.45 m (30”)
TPE + sealing plug
Plug 5
FXB207630 Flexel® 560 L
for Drum - Silicone
Silicone ½” × ¾” × 0.75 m (30”)
½” MPX male
+ sealing cap